TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
FD150-1-NZ CUTOUT
– SINGLE PHASE STREETLIGHT CUTOUT
The Charles Endirect range of cutouts has been designed for strength,
durability, ease of installation and to meet the full requirements of BS 7654.
The range features a secure and quick release carrier to provide safe and easy
access to fuses and outgoing terminals.
This easy to use, slimline cutout is made to the highest quality standards using
the best materials available in order to offer a long and reliable service life.
With safety at the forefront of the design process, the special cam operated
fuse handle ensures electrical disconnection is achieved before the unit is
opened and the fuse carrier extracted.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Single pole isolation
•	 Single fuse (BS 88 Part 1, AC 16 tag type)
•	 25A max fuse rating
•	 6A fuse link included (spares also available for sale, Cat No. LST6)
•	 Electroplated brass terminals with serrated bores for better cable retention
•	 PVC grommets at cable entry points
•	 Designed and tested in accordance with BS 7654: 1997
•	 Outgoing cables exit below horizontal to ensure drip loop is formed
•	 IP22 rated
•	 Sealing wire facility
•	 Max cable size is 10mm²
DIMENSIONS
•	 150mm high
•	 69mm wide
•	 56mm deep
Base Cover